LES TWAROG SUMMARY REPORT

ML # Statu| Type | Address Complex/Subdi{Age |Tot |Tot |[TotFl|List Date |ListPrice |Sold Date Sold Pric¢Price Per DOM |Area
R2438794 S APTU é(_)r2R‘IIE1EQ_IS_9 SEYMOUR BRAVA 15 1 1 628 2/24/2020 $649,000 3/2/2020 $638,000 $1,015.92 7 Vancouver West
R2428996 S APTU gng:z}ngg SEYMOUR BRAVA 15 1 1 624 1/15/2020 $615,000 1/19/2020 $615,000 $985.58 4 Vancouver West
R2423924 S APTU é‘]rORSE‘IE‘ITSS SEYMOUR  BRAVA 14 1 1 607 12/9/2019 $737,000 12/22/2019 $726,000 $1,196.05 13 Vancouver West
R2420460 S APTU é?_(l)?SEg% SEYMOUR  Brava 14 1 1 574  11/15/2019 $710,000 12/2/2019 $690,000 $1,202.09 17 Vancouver West
R2413272 S APTU é:'s[%IEE'l?g SEYMOUR  BRAVA 14 1 1 593 10/15/2019 $720,000 11/23/2019  $695,000 $1,172.01 39 Vancouver West
R2417445 S APTU é?r(l)?GEg% SEYMOUR  BRAVA 14 1 1 645 11/1/2019 $778,000 11/7/2019 $755,000 $1,170.54 6 Vancouver West
R2389566 S APTU ES>(_)F2R‘IIE1EQ_IS_9 SEYMOUR Brava 14 1 1 580 7/16/2019 $609,900 7/26/2019 $600,000 $1,034.48 10  Vancouver West
R2353267 S APTU ;?'(IEEQ'I'SS SEYMOUR  BRAVA 14 1 1 606 3/29/2019 $648,000 4/21/2019 $630,000 $1,039.60 23 Vancouver West
R2328618 S APTU g]rOR6E‘:E1_|S_99 SEYMOUR 14 1 1 645 1/2/2019 $799,800 4/1/2019 $778,000 $1,206.20 89  Vancouver West
R2289845 S APTU 902 1199 SEYMOUR BCS 1172 13 1 1 581 7/13/2018 $610,000 7/24/2018 $560,000 $963.86 11 Vancouver West
STREET Brava
R2288293 S APTU éjr%zzEEng SEYMOUR BRAVA 13 1 1 582 7/11/2018 $699,000 7/18/2018 $700,000 $1,202.75 7 Vancouver West
R2245007 S APTU 2608 1199 SEYMOUR  BRAVA 14 1 1 640 3/6/2018 $878,000 5/28/2018 $865,000 $1,351.56 83  Vancouver West
STREET TOWERS
R2272087 S APTU éS_BrORSEE_ls_BQ SEYMOUR BRAVA 13 1 1 572 5/24/2018 $719,900 5/24/2018 $715,000 $1,250.00 0 Vancouver West
R2266500 S APTU éﬁfEETSS SEYMOUR  BRAVA 13 1 1 600 5/7/2018 $768,000 5/15/2018 $750,000 $1,250.00 8 Vancouver West
R2260600 S APTU é(_)r2R‘IIE1EQ_IS_9 SEYMOUR BRAVA 13 1 1 635 4/24/2018 $580,000 5/3/2018 $580,000 $913.39 9 Vancouver West
R2248749 S APTU 189I'(I)?1E1E1199 SEYMOUR  BRAVA 13 1 1 580 3/16/2018 $689,000 3/26/2018 $730,000 $1,258.62 10  Vancouver West
R2221301 S APTU 1SS_3r()R2E1E1_I_55 SEYMOUR  BRAVA 12 1 1 581 11/8/2017 $678,000 11/21/2017 $695,000 $1,196.21 13 Vancouver West
R2205867 S APTU g(')l'(l)?SEE'Igg SEYMOUR 12 1 1 573 9/14/2017 $699,000 9/22/2017 $699,000 $1,219.90 8 Vancouver West
R2198430 S APTU 1st_1r0R5E‘:E1_|S_99 SEYMOUR THEBRAVA 12 1 1 580 8/16/2017 $680,000 8/31/2017 $700,000 $1,206.90 15  Vancouver West
R2197923 S APTU g(_)rf'i?gzg_? SEYMOUR BRAVA 12 1 1 630 8/16/2017 $649,900 8/19/2017 $651,000 $1,033.33 3 Vancouver West
R2183897 S APTU 202 1199 SEYMOUR BRAVA 12 0 1 624 7/4/2017 $589,000 8/3/2017 $580,000 $929.49 30 Vancouver West
STREET TOWER A
R2184447 S APTU ;?'(IEEQ'I?Q SEYMOUR  BRAVA 12 1 1 640 7/4/2017  $678,800 7/10/2017 $700,000 $1,093.75 6 Vancouver West
R2179508 S APTU 2408 1155 SEYMOUR  BRAVA 12 1 1 602 6/19/2017 $649,900 6/21/2017 $675,000 $1,121.26 2 Vancouver West

STREET




R2171457 S

R2172222 S

R2172022 S

R2171248 S

R2170233 S

R2161796 S

R2157159 S

R2145349 S

R2138571 S

R2133009 S

R2111516 S

R2120321 S

R2115773 S

R2114310 S

R2107158 S

R2111927 S

R2110497 S

R2105413 S

R2102711 S

R2087899 S

R2075549 S

R2071515 S

R2067092 S

R2066864 S

R2057053 S

R2054498 S

APTU 2202 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2108 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 304 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1702 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 3006 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1602 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1708 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1602 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2008 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1701 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 906 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2508 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2608 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1008 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2401 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2508 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2102 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2006 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2801 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 605 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1705 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1002 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1102 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 705 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1205 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2108 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

BRAVA

BRAVA

Brava

BRAVA

BRAVA

THE BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

TOWERII

BRAVA

BRAVA

TOWERS

BRAVA

Brava

Brava

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

Brava

Brava

BRAVA

Brava

BRAVA

BRAVA

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

12

12

12

11

11

12

11

11

12

11

10

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

580

606

645

585

644

575

640

604

612

587

650

606

640

632

582

640

580

650

584

618

618

582

582

573

573

640

5/30/2017

5/31/2017

5/31/2017

5/29/2017

5/24/2017

5/2/2017

4/17/2017

3/10/2017

2/14/2017

1/20/2017

9/22/2016

$649,000
$628,800
$629,000
$633,000
$778,000
$578,000
$599,000
$638,000
$628,800
$579,000

$629,000

10/31/2016 $599,000

10/11/2016 $629,800

10/2/2016

9/8/2016

9/26/2016

9/20/2016

9/2/2016

8/19/2016

7/5/2016

5/31/2016

5/19/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

4/13/2016

4/6/2016

$549,900
$589,000
$624,800
$579,800
$599,800
$579,000
$598,000
$549,900
$550,000
$538,800
$525,000
$508,000

$568,000

6/5/2017

6/5/2017

6/2/2017

6/1/2017

6/1/2017

5/8/2017

4/22/2017

3/21/2017

2/19/2017

1/22/2017

11/18/2016

11/8/2016

10/14/2016

10/12/2016

10/5/2016

10/3/2016

9/22/2016

9/14/2016

8/30/2016

7/12/2016

6/6/2016

5/31/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016

4/18/2016

4/11/2016

$662,000
$670,000
$675,000
$685,000
$792,000
$638,000
$650,000
$670,000
$650,000
$620,000
$625,000
$610,000
$629,800
$549,000
$584,000
$622,000
$582,000
$608,000
$577,400
$645,000
$655,000
$583,000
$580,000
$626,000
$601,000

$608,000

$1,141.38
$1,105.61
$1,046.51
$1,170.94
$1,229.81
$1,109.57
$1,015.63
$1,109.27
$1,062.09
$1,056.22
$961.54

$1,006.60
$984.06

$868.67

$1,003.44
$971.88

$1,003.45
$935.38

$988.70

$1,043.69
$1,059.87
$1,001.72
$996.56

$1,092.50
$1,048.87

$950.00

10

27

12

11

5

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West



R2042806 S

R2030042 S

R2030998 S

R2028216 S

R2026499 S

R2011234 S

R2000909 S

V1137172 S

V1138881 S

V1137340 S

V1132650 S

V1133363 S

V1131843 S

V1129190 S

V1121920 S

V1116178 S

V1114405 S

V1108502 S

V1105630 S

V1103876 S

V1101765 S

V1085162 S

V1094462 S

V1079578 S

V1079828 S

V1086955 S

APTU 302 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1002 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2405 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1601 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2308 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 608 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 3006 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2905 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2602 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1906 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 802 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2601 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1401 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1402 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 605 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 908 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2906 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 3106 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2502 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 806 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 705 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 602 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1601 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1908 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1608 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2301 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

Brava

The Brava

Brava

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

THE BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA 2

BRAVA

Brava |

THE BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

Brava

BRAVA

TOWERS

BRAVA
TOWER

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

624

580

572

586

607

632

644

572

585

644

580

585

586

566

606

606

650

650

580

644

606

578

585

606

606

580

3/7/2016

2/1/2016

2/2/2016

1/25/2016

1/19/2016

$399,900
$449,000
$479,000
$465,000

$499,000

10/26/2015 $439,000

9/16/2015

7/31/2015

8/12/2015

8/4/2015

7/6/2015

7/6/2015

6/29/2015

6/15/2015

5/11/2015

4/13/2015

4/2/2015

3/3/2015

2/16/2015

2/9/2015

1/27/2015

9/15/2014

$549,900
$469,900
$469,000
$489,000
$409,000
$449,000
$418,000
$425,000
$430,000
$465,000
$498,000
$475,000
$435,000
$429,900
$420,000

$399,900

11/17/2014 $421,800

8/8/2014

8/11/2014

9/20/2014

$439,900
$429,000

$425,000

3/14/2016

2/8/2016

2/7/2016

2/1/2016

1/26/2016

11/2/2015

9/19/2015

8/23/2015

8/14/2015

8/11/2015

7/20/2015

7/14/2015

7/4/2015

6/19/2015

5/13/2015

5/3/2015

4/4/2015

3/9/2015

2/23/2015

2/16/2015

1/29/2015

12/23/2014

11/26/2014

11/15/2014

10/22/2014

9/30/2014

$422,000
$495,000
$530,000
$508,000
$530,000
$465,000
$555,555
$470,000
$498,000
$496,600
$402,000
$461,000
$423,500
$415,000
$430,000
$455,000
$505,598
$500,500
$439,500
$431,000
$435,000
$385,000
$412,500
$430,000
$420,000

$407,000

$676.28
$853.45
$926.57
$866.89
$873.15
$735.76
$862.66
$821.68
$851.28
$771.12
$693.10
$788.03
$722.70
$733.22
$709.57
$750.83
$777.84
$770.00
$757.76
$669.25
$717.82
$666.09
$705.13
$709.57
$693.07

$701.72

99

99

72

10

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West



V1082415 S

V1076032 S

V1078794 S

V1068531 S

V1060123 S

V1060395 S

V1037779 S

V1045996 S

V1033200 S

V1023183 S

V1022154 S

V1016185 S

V1016807 S

V1012473 S

V1010103 S

V1002206 S

V995839

V985712

V984239

V975886

V953101

V956181

V949560

V950023

V949632

V944081

S

APTU 708 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1806 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1608 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2806 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 808 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2701 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2008 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1902 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2202 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 802 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1408 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2402 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 506 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 3105 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2901 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1205 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 508 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1501 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2401 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2101 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2605 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1402 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1706 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1205 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1602 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2808 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

BRAVA

Brava

Brava Towers

BRAVAI!

BRAVA

Brava

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA |
Brava
BRAVA
BRAVA
TOWERS
BRAVA
Brava North

Tower

BRAVA

The BRAVA

THE BRAVA

Brava

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

9

10

606

650

640

650

606

585

606

566

588

582

640

580

644

580

585

601

608

585

586

585

592

566

650

592

600

632

8/26/2014

7/16/2014

8/5/2014

6/2/2014

4/23/2014

4/23/2014

$415,900
$459,000
$449,000
$478,900
$399,900

$439,900

11/29/2013 $445,000

2/1/2014

$408,000

10/22/2013 $429,900

8/15/2013

8/12/2013

7/2/2013

7/8/2013

6/12/2013

5/29/2013

4/17/2013

3/13/2013

1/14/2013

1/8/2013

10/9/2012

5/16/2012

6/11/2012

5/8/2012

5/10/2012

5/8/2012

4/16/2012

$399,800
$445,000
$439,000
$427,500
$428,000
$399,900
$399,900
$409,900
$409,000
$429,900
$408,800
$419,000
$389,000
$469,900
$408,800
$409,000

$489,900

9/2/2014

9/1/2014

8/11/2014

7/21/2014

5/24/2014

5/4/2014

3/3/2014

3/1/2014

2/13/2014

9/22/2013

8/16/2013

7/24/2013

7/21/2013

6/17/2013

6/3/2013

4/30/2013

3/30/2013

1/26/2013

1/13/2013

10/21/2012

9/24/2012

9/19/2012

9/17/2012

6/23/2012

6/21/2012

5/9/2012

$415,900
$448,000
$461,000
$452,000
$395,000
$432,000
$431,000
$406,000
$417,000
$399,000
$452,000
$420,000
$418,000
$422,500
$427,000
$392,000
$398,000
$401,000
$418,000
$403,000
$402,000
$383,000
$450,000
$401,000
$405,000

$477,500

$686.30
$689.23
$720.31
$695.38
$651.82
$738.46
$711.22
$717.31
$709.18
$685.57
$706.25
$724.14
$649.07
$728.45
$729.91
$652.25
$654.61
$685.47
$713.31
$688.89
$679.05
$676.68
$692.31
$677.36
$675.00

$755.54

47

49

31

11

94

28

114

38

22

13

17

12

12

131

100

132

44

44

23

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West



V948824

V940325

V928877

V913088

V924670

V924279

V899290

V919315

V912628

V916383

V913052

V911854

V903673

V909752

V898694

V894761

V892314

V882387

V887293

V879916

V880450

V877625

V876064

V874299

V868126

V867822

APTU 1901 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 304 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2905 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2906 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1802 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 908 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 602 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1805 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 301 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 808 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2702 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2302 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1202 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2102 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2402 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2308 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1005 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2205 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1002 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1105 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 202 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1402 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2108 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2006 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2406 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 701 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

TOWERS

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

THE BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

580

650

572

650

566

606

578

601

692

630

583

580

578

580

580

606

580

572

580

573

580

582

606

645

650

579

5/7/2012

3/27/2012

1/29/2012

9/28/2011

1/9/2012

1/8/2012

7/11/2011

11/5/2011

9/23/2011

10/17/2011

9/28/2011

9/20/2011

8/4/2011

9/12/2011

7/5/2011

6/15/2011

6/2/2011

4/12/2011

5/9/2011

4/1/2011

4/4/2011

3/22/2011

3/10/2011

3/7/2011

2/7/12011

2/3/2011

$438,000
$399,000
$419,900
$499,900
$405,000
$409,900
$379,000
$415,000
$369,900
$408,800
$435,000
$414,900
$399,900
$419,000
$429,900
$428,000
$408,000
$415,000
$398,000
$408,000
$408,000
$399,000
$424,888
$447,500
$485,000

$418,880

5/7/2012

4/2/2012

3/20/2012

1/25/2012

1/15/2012

1/11/2012

11/28/2011

11/11/2011

11/10/2011

10/26/2011

10/7/2011

9/30/2011

9/16/2011

9/15/2011

8/15/2011

7/18/2011

6/4/2011

5/24/2011

5/15/2011

4/19/2011

4/11/2011

3/26/2011

3/15/2011

3/8/2011

3/6/2011

2/22/2011

$423,000
$390,000
$412,000
$499,900
$406,000
$408,000
$375,000
$415,000
$360,000
$408,000
$428,000
$415,000
$387,000
$417,000
$415,000
$423,000
$405,000
$413,000
$407,000
$404,000
$425,000
$401,000
$420,000
$446,000
$485,000

$403,141

$729.31
$600.00
$720.28
$769.08
$717.31
$673.27
$648.79
$690.52
$520.23
$647.62
$734.13
$715.52
$669.55
$718.97
$715.52
$698.02
$698.28
$722.03
$701.72
$705.06
$732.76
$689.00
$693.07
$691.47
$746.15

$696.27

51

119

140

48

10

43

1

33

42

18

27

19

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West



V863982

V863677

V845176

V848889

V836663

V844783

V842007

V836587

V830125

V832673

V826549

V801040

V814099

V819200

V817154

V818410

APTU 2202 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1605 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1506 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2701 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2606 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2105 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2601 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2002 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1006 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 3005 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1102 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1805 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 1906 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 505 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 602 1155 SEYMOUR
STREET

APTU 2805 1199 SEYMOUR
STREET

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

BRAVA

THE BRAVA

580

573

643

585

641

573

580

580

643

573

580

580

644

580

580

572

1/17/2011

1/14/2011

8/4/2010

9/7/2010

6/9/2010

8/3/2010

7/12/2010

6/9/2010

5/10/2010

5/24/2010

4/27/2010

$389,000
$404,990
$409,900
$429,900
$459,000
$397,000
$429,900
$399,900
$424,900
$429,000

$397,000

12/14/2009 $399,000

3/9/2010

3/31/2010

3/23/2010

3/29/2010

$424,888
$365,000
$369,900

$415,000

1/23/2011

1/23/2011

9/22/2010

9/12/2010

8/22/2010

8/16/2010

7/15/2010

7/7/2010

6/2/2010

5/27/2010

5/5/2010

4/24/2010

4/23/2010

4/5/2010

4/5/2010

4/4/2010

$405,000
$391,000
$404,000
$425,000
$442,500
$390,000
$420,000
$399,000
$415,000
$420,000
$387,000
$390,000
$417,000
$362,000
$364,000

$413,000

$698.28
$682.37
$628.30
$726.50
$690.33
$680.63
$724.14
$687.93
$645.41
$732.98
$667.24
$672.41
$647.52
$624.14
$627.59

$722.03

49

74

13

28

23

131

45

13

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West

Vancouver West





